

Summer 2020

Fee Schedule Summer 2020

Registration Fee	\$ 75.00
Full-time Infant/Toddler-under 2 ½ years old	\$260.00
Full-time Preschoolborn between 10/1/16 and 12/15/17	\$ 199.00
Full-time Pre-Kindergarten-5 years old by 9/30/2020	\$ 185.00
Full-time School Age	\$ 182.00
3 Days (School Age Children Only)—days are to be consistent	\$ 145.00

The above rates include field trips and special activities at the center.

Payments

- Weekly tuition payments are due each Friday prior to the week of care.
- Accounts with outstanding balances at the end of the day each Tuesday will incur a \$15.00 late fee.
- Payments can be made by:
 - o ACH Debit (no fee)
 - o Credit/Debit Card (2.5% fee)
 - o Check
 - o Cash

Credits and Discounts

- One vacation week is offered per year (September August) to children who have been enrolled in the center for six months or more and who attend the center yearround.
- One additional vacation week is offered for children who do not attend the center the last week of summer (August 31-September4, 2020) regardless of the length of time enrolled
- The weekly fee for the last week of summer (August 31-September 4, 2020) is reduced by 20% due to the center closing the Friday prior to Labor Day (September 4, 2020) for a teacher workday.
- An overall 4% discount is given for families with multiple children.